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SO A023 I 2 MM RUBICONDO PATRIZIA STELLA 1 36 3 0 48 87 X 11/08/2021
SO A023 I 2 MM MAZZONI FEDERICA 2 25,50 3,50 0 36 65 X 11/08/2021
SO A023 I 2 MM ROSOLIA VALERIA 3 33 3,50 0 25 61,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A023 I 2 MM CIAPPONI ILARIA 4 33 3 0 24 60 11/08/2021
SO A023 I 2 MM MARTINUCCI ALESSANDRA 5 33 1 0 18 52 X 11/08/2021
SO A023 I 2 MM HAENEN SILVIA 6 33 0 0 11 44 11/08/2021
SO A023 I 2 MM BOVENGA CRISTINA 7 33 0 0 9 42 X 11/08/2021
SO A023 I 2 MM CUNSOLO ANTONELLA MARIA 8 18 0 0 0 18 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM DELLA BOSCA CATERINA 1 24 0 0 222 246 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM ANGELONE BARBARA 2 17,50 0 0 168 185,50 X 11/08/2021

SO A028 I 2 MM
PIZZATTI 
CASACCIA

ALESSANDRA 3 24,50 0,50 0 135 160 X 11/08/2021

SO A028 I 2 MM FOGAZZI ANTONELLA 4 17,50 0 0 126 143,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM CASOLINI FABRIZIA 5 33 12 0 94 139 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM VARISCHETTI SILVIA 6 33 0 0 98 131 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM TERRANEO LAURA 7 33 36,50 0 36 105,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM BOVE ELISA 8 33 3 0 69 105 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM GANDOLFI ROBERTO 9 21 0 0 83 104 X X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM SOSIO ROSANNA 10 29 36 0 36 101 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM VITALINI SARA 11 28 0 0 71 99 X X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM AQUILINI LORENA 12 28 0,50 0 67 95,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM COLLI LORETTA ANDREA 13 33 0 0 60 93 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM CERUTI PATRIZIA 14 33 24 0 36 93 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM PASTORE ANTONELLO 15 33 38,50 0 18 89,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM MAZZA MARIO 16 27,50 0 0 62 89,50 X 11/08/2021

SO A028 I 2 MM
TARANTOLA 
PELONI

ATTILIO 17 25 16 0 48 89 X X 11/08/2021

SO A028 I 2 MM MILAZZO RACHELA 18 26,50 36 0 24 86,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM PAFUNDI ROSANGELA 19 21,50 0,50 0 63 85 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM ACQUISTAPACE GIANNI 20 28,50 0,00 0 56 85 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM CONTI GIUSEPPE 21 24 6 0 52 82 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM CUSINI CRISTINA 22 25 0 0 57 82 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM BERTOLETTI FEDERICA 23 33 24,50 0 24 81,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM FEMIANO ANNALISA 24 33 11 0 36 80 11/08/2021

SO A028 I 2 MM DI FRANCESCA
MAURIZIO 
SEBASTIANO

25 21 0 0 58 79 X X 11/08/2021

SO A028 I 2 MM BULGARELLI GUIDO 26 27,50 3 0 48 78,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM BASSI MICHELA 27 24 0 0 54 78 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM MAZZA MAURIZIO 28 25,50 0 0 52 77,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM ROSSATTI ELENA 29 29 0 0 48 77 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM FANCHI AUGUSTO 30 33 0 0 41 74 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM TOGNOLINI FEDERICA 31 33 0 0 41 74 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM SIMONINI VALENTINA 32 25,50 3 0 44 72,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM BASSI SERENA 33 29 0 0 42 71 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM CRETAZZO LAURA 34 33 1,50 0 36 70,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM SASSO LUIGI 35 33 7 0 30 70 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM LOMBARDINI MARCO 36 33 0 0 36 69 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM IACUONE ANTONIO 37 26 0 0 42 68 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM MAIDA SELENE 38 33 2 0 33 68 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM VALENTI LAURA 39 21,50 0 0 46 67,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM CAMINITI LUIGI DOMENICO 40 19 5,50 0 43 67,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM GENOVA MARINA 41 33 1 0 32 66 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM DE PAOLI LAURA 42 29 2 0 35 66 X X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM PULVIRENTI GIUSEPPE 43 23,50 9,50 0 32 65 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM GIANNONE FLAVIO 44 33 1 0 30 64 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM CORALLO GIANLUCA 45 29 8 0 24 61 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM PERREGRINI MONICA 46 33 4 0 24 61 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM TRAVAINI MATTEO 47 27,50 1 0 32 60,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM TARABINI ANNA 48 29 1 0 30 60 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM LENTINI ANNA LICINIA 49 29 7 0 24 60 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM GURZI' MARIA CARMEN 50 27 0,50 0 32 59,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM VALSECCHI PAOLO 51 29 0 0 30 59 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM MAZZA NICLA 52 33 0 0 24 57 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM MACALUSO CLAUDIA 53 28 0 0 28 56 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM ROMANI LUCA 54 29 0 0 20 49 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM TAIANA PAOLA 55 24,50 0 0 24 48,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM DI BENEDETTO ERMINIO 56 26,50 1 0 20 47,50 X X 11/08/2021



SO A028 I 2 MM FALDARINI FEDERICA 57 25 0 0 22 47 X X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM ZANOLI SARA 58 28 0 0 18 46 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM SPAIRANI CHIARA 59 28,50 3 0 12 43,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM BOIANI SARA 60 27,50 0 0 14 41,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM VARESIO VITTORIA 61 29 0 0 12 41 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM SCHERINI SIMONA 62 33 2 0 6 41 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM MUSTO MARIA ASSUNTA 63 33 1 0 6 40 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM RADOSTA ALESSANDRA 64 24 0 0 14 38 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM ONOLFO ANNAMARIA 65 23,50 2 0 12 37,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM BOTTALICO ANNA LISA 66 33 0 0 3 36 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM DE STEFANO RITA 67 33 3 0 0 36 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM BUZZELLA ALICE 68 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM PAPPALARDO CLAUDIO 69 25,50 0 0 8 33,50 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM SESINI ANDREA 70 33 0 0 0 33 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM LEONARDI MARCO 71 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM SCHIVALOCCHI ANNALISA 72 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM PATETTA VERONICA 73 29 0 0 4 33 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM FILOMENA ROSANNA 74 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM DI PIETRO ADRIANO 75 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM DE MEO LINDA 76 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021

SO A028 I 2 MM PAPANDREA
SALVATORE 
FRANCESCO

77 29 3 0 0 32 11/08/2021

SO A028 I 2 MM ZANONI MARTA 78 26,50 3 0 1 30,50 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM POLA ANNALISA 79 29 1 0 0 30 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM BETTINELLI FRANCESCA 80 25,50 3 0 1 29,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM PIPAN GIULIA 81 29 0 0 0 29 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM COLTURI SABINA 82 26,50 2 0 0 28,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM DELLA MATERA ELEONORA 83 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM PONTIERI FRANCESCA 84 24,50 4 0 0 28,50 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM PICCAPIETRA MASSIMO 85 28,50 0 0 0 28,50 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM RINALDI SARA 86 27,50 0,50 0 0 28 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM ANTONACI FEDERICO 87 27 1 0 0 28 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM MELE STEFANIA 88 25,50 1 0 0 26,50 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM PINI GIOVANNI 89 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM D'AMICO DANIELE 90 26 0 0 0 26 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM GHEZZI SERGIO 91 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM MESIANO ANDREA PIETRO 92 24 0 0 0 24 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM BORSERIO MATTEO 93 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM FRANCESCHINA JESSICA 94 22,50 0 0 0 22,50 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM SALA CHIRI BENEDETTA 95 20,50 0 0 0 20,50 11/08/2021

SO A028 I 2 MM
TRINCA 
RAMPELIN

GIAN FRANCO 96 20,50 0 0 0 20,50 11/08/2021

SO A028 I 2 MM CIAPPONI BARBARA 97 19,50 0 0 0 19,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A028 I 2 MM CORNAGGIA ILARIA 98 19 0 0 0 19 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM RASCHETTI KATIA 1 28 0 0 174 202 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM PEDEFERRI MARCO 2 23,50 0 0 164 187,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM MAGRO SILVIA 3 29 2 0 144 175 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM BALITRO PAOLA 4 27 0 0 148 175 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM ROMERI SARA 5 33 0 0 136 169 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM FASCENDINI MAURA 6 36 0 0 121 157 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM DELLA BOSCA ANTONELLA 7 27,50 0 0 87 114,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM PALMIERI SILVIA 8 28 0 0 82 110 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM BRADANINI ROBERTA 9 33 0 0 61 94 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM GAGETTI MICHELE 10 21,50 0 0 71 92,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM CONFORTI MONICA 11 27,50 0 0 64 91,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM CODAZZI GIACOMO 12 29 0 0 60 89 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM SPANO' SANTA 13 33 13,50 0 41 87,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM MUFATTI CRISTINA 14 33 2 0 52 87 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM CIPOLLA SIMONE 15 19 3 0 64 86 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM DI CROSTA UMBERTO 16 26,50 2 0 57 85,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM FAMÀ ANTONELLA 17 27,50 4 0 54 85,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM GALBUSERA LINDA 18 24 0 0 60 84 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM SAITTA ANGELA 19 25,50 0 0 58 83,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM FERRE' VILMA 20 26 9 0 48 83 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM COLA GIOVANNA 21 28 0 0 54 82 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM GIOFRÈ ANTONIO 22 33 6,50 0 41 80,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM FAGETTI LAURA 23 24,50 1 0 54 79,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM PERREGRINI LOREDANA 24 22,50 0 0 54 76,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM PARUSCIO ELEONORA 25 29 1 0 44 74 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM PEDROTTI ROMINA 26 25 0 0 46 71 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM MORATTI MARIA COSTANZA 27 22 0 0 48 70 X 11/08/2021



SO A001 I 2 MM SCUFFI GIUSEPPINA 28 33 4 0 32 69 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM LETIC MARTA 29 26,50 1 0 40 67,50 X 11/08/2021

SO A001 I 2 MM ARROSTUTO
DOMENICO 
VITTORIO ROMANO

30 28 1 0 36 65 X X 11/08/2021

SO A001 I 2 MM SALINI ELISA 31 23 4,50 0 36 63,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM FANIGLIULO MARILENA 32 29 0 0 34 63 X 11/08/2021

SO A001 I 2 MM BATTAGLIA
ANGELO 
ANTONINO

33 29 3,50 0 30 62,50 X 11/08/2021

SO A001 I 2 MM COPES CHIARA 34 33 3,50 0 25 61,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM POLATTI TOMMASO 35 25,50 3,50 0 31 60 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM BOMBARDIERI SARA 36 33 2,50 0 24 59,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM AUTIERI TERESA 37 25 0,50 0 33 58,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM MARTINUCCI ALESSANDRA 38 33 4 0 18 55 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM LORENZINI ANNA 39 29 1,50 0 24 54,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM PATANE' VENERA TIZIANA 40 29 0 0 24 53 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM BRACCHI MARIA GABRIELLA 41 22 0,50 0 30 52,50 X 11/08/2021

SO A001 I 2 MM PARTUCCI
ROSA ESMERALDA

42 33 18 0 0 51 X 11/08/2021

SO A001 I 2 MM PAVONE VENERA 43 33 4,50 0 12 49,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM CASPANI SARA 44 33 15 0 0 48 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM DELLA TORRE ELENA 45 27,50 0 0 20 47,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM BALATTI PAOLA 46 25 4 0 18 47 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM DELLA MATERA ALESSANDRA 47 29 0 0 18 47 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM PRINCIOTTO ROSARIO 48 25 0 0 20 45 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM CARCEA ANNALISA 49 33 7,50 0 0 40,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM CONTI ROSSELLA 50 24,50 4 0 12 40,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM NICOLAZZO LUANA 51 33 0 0 6 39 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM GIORGETTA GIORGIO 52 23,50 0 0 12 35,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM RUFFONI ALESSANDRO 53 24,50 0 0 11 35,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM FRANZINI ANASTASIA 54 33 0 0 2 35 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM ROSSETTI GIOVANNA MARIA 55 33 2 0 0 35 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM ACQUISTAPACE SIMONA 56 28 0 0 6 34 11/08/2021

SO A001 I 2 MM
BONOMI 
BOSEGGIA

ANDREA 57 26,50 6 0 1 33,50 11/08/2021

SO A001 I 2 MM FONTANA VINCENZO 58 28,50 3 0 2 33,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM SALIGARI LAURA 59 29 0 0 4 33 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM RODOLFI ELISA 60 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM CUFFARI SERENA 61 24,50 2 0 6 32,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM BETTOLATTI MONICA 62 25,50 0,50 0 6 32 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM BRUGA PAMELA 63 29 0 0 2 31 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM PALLENI IVANA 64 24 1 0 6 31 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM PAGGI DEBORA 65 19,50 5 0 6 30,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM FALSITTA CHIARA 66 29 1,50 0 0 30,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM VANOI GABRIELE 67 24,50 0 0 6 30,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM PIASINI SILVIA 68 23 1 0 6 30 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM RANDISI LUISIANA 69 29 1 0 0 30 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM BARRI PATRIZIA 70 29 1 0 0 30 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM RUTTICO DAVIDE 71 27,50 0 0 2 29,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM LIGAMBI PASQUALE 72 26,50 0 0 3 29,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM MILANI ELENA 73 29 0,50 0 0 29,50 11/08/2021

SO A001 I 2 MM GIANNOTTI
GIOVANNI 
BATTISTA

74 29 0 0 0 29 X 11/08/2021

SO A001 I 2 MM CARONE ILARIA 75 29 0 0 0 29 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM MALENA VALENTINA 76 28 0 0 0 28 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM BRIA GLORIA MAURA 77 28 0 0 0 28 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM CORNAGGIA MARTINA 78 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM VALENTI GIUSEPPINA 79 27 0 0 0 27 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM BALISTRERI ROSARIO 80 25 1 0 0 26 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM GIANOLI FRANCESCA 81 24,50 0 0 1 25,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM PROCOPI DANIELA 82 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM DA PRADA SIMONE 83 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM CARNAZZA SILVIA 84 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM DE LUCA EMANUELE 85 25 0 0 0 25 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM BASCI LEILA 86 12,50 0 0 12 24,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM SAURO ALESSANDRA 87 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM PAROLA STEFANO 88 24 0 0 0 24 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM GAROFALO ANIELLO 89 23 0 0 0 23 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM PAGLIUCA MIRKO 90 20 0 0 0 20 11/08/2021
SO A001 I 2 MM CARAMELLI MATTEO RINO 91 19 0 0 0 19 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM LOGUERCIO TERESA 1 27,50 0 0 132 159,50 11/08/2021



SO A022 I 2 MM DE FILIPPIS FRANCESCA 2 33 0,50 0 118 151,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM GALLO KATIA 3 29 2 0 109 140 X X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM BIANCO VERONICA 4 21 0 0 116 137 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM DI LUCCIA MARIAGRAZIA 5 29 0 0 93 122 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM MILIA NOEMI 6 27,50 0 0 83 110,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM GUGLIELMINO LAURA 7 33 0 0 76 109 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM RUFFONI DAVIDE 8 33 19 0 57 109 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM ELIA ANTONIETTA 9 25 3,50 0 73 101,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM RINALDI VALENTINA 10 33 5 0 60 98 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM MENAGLIO FRANCESCA 11 33 0 0 63 96 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM DELL'ACQUA LUISA 12 29 0 0 66 95 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM SALAMONE FILIPPO 13 33 3,50 0 58 94,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM BALLANTINI BEATRICE 14 33 0,50 0 60 93,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM FROSIO RAFFAELLA 15 24 0 0 68 92 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM PANIGA FLORIANA 16 33 9 0 48 90 X X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM ORITI RITA 17 33 4 0 53 90 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM NUZZI MARILENA 18 33 7,50 0 48 88,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM ROSOLIA VALERIA 19 33 3,50 0 50 86,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM FAMÀ ANTONELLA 20 27,50 4 0 54 85,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM GIACOMELLI GIULIA 21 33 2 0 49 84 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM CIAPPONI ILARIA 22 33 3 0 48 84 11/08/2021

SO A022 I 2 MM
GAETANI 
DELL'AQUILA 
D'ARAGONA

PIETRO 23 33 5 0 42 80 X 11/08/2021

SO A022 I 2 MM SALA ALICE 24 29 0 0 50 79 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM FRANZE' GIULIANA 25 33 9 0 36 78 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM RUBICONDO PATRIZIA STELLA 26 36 5,50 0 36 77,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM CARUSO MARIANGELA 27 20,50 1,50 0 55 77 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM DOLZADELLI CLELIA 28 33 2,50 0 38 73,50 X 11/08/2021

SO A022 I 2 MM CALTABIANO
GIUSEPPE 
DANIELE

29 33 10,50 0 30 73,50 X 11/08/2021

SO A022 I 2 MM SCHERINI MARIANNA 30 33 16 0 24 73 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM RUGGERA PAOLA 31 28,50 3 0 41 72,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM ACQUISTAPACE STEFANO 32 26 0 0 46 72 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM PAOLINI LEA 33 33,50 0 0 38 71,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM GRECO DONATELLA 34 26,50 2 0 42 70,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM PITINO CAMILLA 35 33 3 0 34 70 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM PALLENI CLAUDIA 36 25,50 4 0 40 69,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM CAVALLINI CHIARA 37 33 0 0 36 69 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM COLUCCI MARIA GRAZIA 38 26,50 3 0 36 65,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM RIZZELLO ALESSIA 39 33 2,50 0 30 65,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM GIANNINI VITA 40 33 1 0 30 64 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM COPES CHIARA 41 33 3,50 0 27 63,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM BRUSEGHINI SOFIA 42 33 0 0 30 63 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM BONGIOLATTI CLAUDIA 43 28 1,50 0 32 61,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM FRANZINI FRANCESCA 44 29 0,50 0 31 60,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM AUTIERI TERESA 45 25 0,50 0 35 60,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM PARTUCCI ANNA 46 33 3 0 24 60 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM PEDRINI LAURA 47 33 2,50 0 24 59,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM BOTTÀ EMANUELA 48 29 0,50 0 30 59,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM TOGNOLI CLARISSA 49 33 4 0 19 56 X X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM COLONNA CATERINA 50 33 7 0 16 56 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM CURZI ENRICO 51 33 10 0 12 55 X X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM MARTINUCCI ALESSANDRA 52 33 4 0 18 55 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM PINI GLORIA 53 26,50 2,50 0 26 55 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM DEL MONTE CARMEN 54 33 3 0 19 55 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM LUCCHINI FEDERICA 55 33 4,50 0 15 52,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM GIANESINI ELISABETTA 56 28 0 0 24 52 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM BOVENGA CRISTINA 57 33 3 0 12 48 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM MALGESINI MARTINO 58 33 3 0 12 48 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM FANCOLI VIVIANA 59 27 2 0 18 47 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM ROMANI VALENTINA 60 33 0,50 0 12 45,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM CACCAMO GERMANO 61 33 0 0 12 45 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM INGRASSIA MARIA GRAZIA 62 33 0 0 10 43 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM ARMANASCO ALESSIA 63 27 0 0 16 43 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM TEOFILO ANNA DOROTEA 64 33 3 0 6 42 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM CAPALBI RAFFAELLA 65 33 1 0 8 42 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM RADESCA FABIANO 66 26,50 3 0 12 41,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM MARTINELLI SUSI 67 21,50 2 0 18 41,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM MARCHETTI BARBARA 68 26 5 0 10 41 X X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM MONCECCHI JESSICA TATIANA 69 27 0 0 14 41 X 11/08/2021



SO A022 I 2 MM BALGERA MARTINA 70 26 3 0 12 41 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM BARULLI ALESSIO 71 33 0,50 0 7 40,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM CARCEA ANNALISA 72 33 7,50 0 0 40,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM BERBENNI STEFANO 73 27,50 0 0 12 39,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM DERADA MARTINA 74 33 3,50 0 2 38,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM SOSIO FRANCESCA 75 33 5 0 0 38 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM DE MAESTRI FRANCESCO 76 28 0 0 10 38 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM CASELLO CHIARA 77 33 4 0 0 37 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM MARTINELLI SARA 78 29 0,50 0 7 36,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM TEMPRA GIULIA 79 33 3 0 0 36 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM VERONA ELENA 80 27,50 0 0 8 35,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM PIACENTINO LOREDANA 81 29 0 0 6 35 X X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM SALERA CARLOTTA 82 29 0 0 6 35 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM COCOZZA MAFALDA 83 24 0 0 11 35 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM NOVELLINO ANDREA 84 28,50 0 0 6 34,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM CACCAMO ELENA 85 28,50 0 0 6 34,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM MONICA NATASHA 86 33 1 0 0 34 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM LUCANTONI ANDREA 87 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM VITALI ELISA MARIA 88 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM LONGA CECILIA 89 24,50 0 0 5 29,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM COLOMBERA MARZIA 90 27,50 1,50 0 0 29 X 11/08/2021

SO A022 I 2 MM GRECO
FEDERICA MARIA 
ROSARIA

91 29 0 0 0 29 11/08/2021

SO A022 I 2 MM DI LORENZO SERGIO 92 27,50 1 0 0 28,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM PELLEGRINI BEATRICE 93 22 0 0 6 28 X 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM LUMINA FEDERICA 94 26,50 0,50 0 0 27 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM D'AMICO GIOVANNA 95 26,50 0,50 0 0 27 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM GALPERTI EMANUELA 96 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM BALDINI CLARA 97 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM BORMOLINI LAURA 98 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM CUNSOLO ANTONELLA MARIA 99 17,50 0 0 0 17,50 11/08/2021
SO A022 I 2 MM LI VIGNI MARIA ELENA 100 16,50 1 0 0 17,50 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM GUARINO ALFONSO 1 33 0,50 0 98 131,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM ROMEGIALLI MARTA 2 29 0 0 94 123 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM DI BELLA ANGELO 3 12 0 0 108 120 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM NOBILI FEDERICA 4 19 0 0 100 119 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM RUSMINI MICHELE 5 12 0,50 0 91 103,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM PAGGI JESSICA 6 12 0 0 90 102 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM PERSI PIERPAOLO 7 33 3 0 65 101 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM IANNELLO ANTONELLO 8 33 0 0 60 93 X X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM BERTOLINA MATTEO 9 26,50 5 0 50 81,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM RUSSO RICCARDO 10 28 9,50 0 41 78,50 X 11/08/2021

SO A030 I 2 MM ZUPO
ANTONIA 
MADDALENA

11 18 6,50 0 52 76,50 X 11/08/2021

SO A030 I 2 MM PERSENICO VALENTINA 12 28 0 0 48 76 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM CORNEO FAUSTO 13 23,50 0 0 50 73,50 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM FABBRI PATRIZIA 14 12 1,50 0 52 65,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM MORONI FABRIZIO 15 12,50 0 0 51 63,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM FIORONI ANDREA 16 12 0 0 46 58 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM MEDA ANNA 17 18 0 0 36 54 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM SIANI STEFANO 18 12 0 0 40 52 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM FRATE RENZO 19 18 3,50 0 30 51,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM CONDORELLI SEBASTIANO 20 12,50 1 0 36 49,50 X 11/08/2021

SO A030 I 2 MM
DROZ DIT 
BUSSET

ERICA 21 33 9 0 7 49 11/08/2021

SO A030 I 2 MM AMBROSINI DAVIDE 22 33 0 0 12 45 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM ORIO AMEDEO 23 33 2 0 10 45 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM RICCIARDI CHIARA 24 33 0 0 6 39 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM GIORDANI FRANCESCA 25 23,50 8 0 7 38,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM DI FRANCO SALVATORE 26 12 7 0 12 31 X X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM SABETTA ITALO 27 12 6 0 12 30 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM PEDRONCELLI RAFFAELLA 28 18 0 0 12 30 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM CANNAVÒ IGNAZIO 29 18 0 0 12 30 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM BAVOSO LETIZIA 30 23,50 5 0 0 28,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM RONCONI MARCO 31 23,50 3,50 0 0 27 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM HAENEN SILVIA 32 12,50 0 0 11 23,50 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM BETTINELLI FRANCESCA 33 14 3 0 2 19 X 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM BARBERA GIULIA 34 16,50 0 0 1 17,50 11/08/2021
SO A030 I 2 MM ROTIROTI FRANCESCO 35 12,50 0 0 0 12,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO AJ56 I 2 MM GUARINO ALFONSO 1 33 0,50 25 97 155,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AJ56 I 2 MM NOBILI FEDERICA 2 19 0 0 104 123 X 11/08/2021



SO AJ56 I 2 MM PERSI PIERPAOLO 3 33 3 6 64 106 X 11/08/2021

SO AJ56 I 2 MM ZUPO
ANTONIA 
MADDALENA

4 18 6,50 6 50 80,50 X 11/08/2021

SO AJ56 I 2 MM ORIO AMEDEO 5 33 2 0 5 40 11/08/2021
SO AJ56 I 2 MM HAENEN SILVIA 6 12,50 0 6 12 30,50 11/08/2021
SO AJ56 I 2 MM SABETTA ITALO 7 12 6 0 12 30 X 11/08/2021
SO AK56 I 2 MM RONCONI MARCO 1 23,50 3,50 43 0 70 X 11/08/2021
SO AK56 I 2 MM PERSENICO VALENTINA 2 28 0 0 24 52 X 11/08/2021
SO AK56 I 2 MM FRATE RENZO 3 18 3,50 0 30 51,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AL56 I 2 MM BATTISTESSA SILVIA 1 12 0 0 42 54 X 11/08/2021
SO AL56 I 2 MM CONDORELLI SEBASTIANO 2 12,50 1 0 36 49,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AL56 I 2 MM DI FRANCO SALVATORE 3 12 7 6 12 37 X X 11/08/2021
SO AL56 I 2 MM FIORONI ANDREA 4 12 0 0 23 35 11/08/2021
SO AL56 I 2 MM CANNAVÒ IGNAZIO 5 18 0 2 12 32 11/08/2021
SO AM56 I 2 MM GIORDANI FRANCESCA 1 23,50 8 6 7 44,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AM56 I 2 MM BARBERA GIULIA 2 16,50 0 3 2 21,50 11/08/2021
SO B001 I 2 MM MAUGERI SALVATORE 1 14,50 8 0 12 34,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM MANZALINI SARA 1 21 0 0 108 129 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM BRICALLI ELENA 2 19,50 0 0 99 118,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM PERSENICO LAURA 3 33 0 0 79 112 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM VARISCHETTI MARTA 4 33 0 0 72 105 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM GONCZOL CRISTIANO 5 24,50 0,50 0 71 96 X X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM BONGINI ANDREA 6 26 0 0 63 89 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM MARELLO ANNA 7 29 0 0 59 88 X X 11/08/2021

SO A049 I 2 MM MUSSO
FLORINDA MARIA 
DESIREE

8 26,50 8,50 0 52 87 X X 11/08/2021

SO A049 I 2 MM LENOCI FEDERICO 9 22,50 0 0 60 82,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM ARAMINI ROSA 10 33 0,50 0 42 75,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM DAL TOÈ ROBERTO 11 33 0,50 0 36 69,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM RUSSO FRANCESCO 12 33 0 0 35 68 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM PARUSCIO NICOLO' 13 33 0 0 30 63 X X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM SINACORI BALDO DANILO 14 28 8 0 22 58 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM PETRACCONE LUCA 15 24 6 0 24 54 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM CICCO DONATO 16 28 7,50 0 16 51,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM CARDETTINI ELENA 17 33 0 0 18 51 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM DELLA MORTE FRANCESCA 18 33 1 0 12 46 X X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM PANTALEO LOREDANA 19 24 0 0 14 38 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM SERGIACOMO VITTORIA 20 33 5 0 0 38 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM CASTELLUCCIO GIOVANNINO 21 33 5 0 0 38 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM BORMETTI MATILDE 22 12 0 0 26 38 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM VEDOVELLI FEDERICO 23 27 0 0 10 37 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM DE BERNARDI ROBERTO 24 16,50 0,50 0 19 36 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM BERTINI ARIANNA 25 33 3 0 0 36 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM GALLI SOFIA 26 33 0 0 2 35 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM MARCHETTI STEFANO 27 22 0 0 12 34 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM CONFORTI ISACCO 28 24 0 0 10 34 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM COMPAGNONI JAEL 29 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM PONTIGGIA SARA 30 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM BEDOGNÉ CINZIA 31 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM FOIADELLI FABIO 32 28 0 0 2 30 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM POLA BARBARA 33 29 0 0 0 29 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM DELLA BELLA NICOLA 34 29 0 0 0 29 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM GIANATTI GIORGIO 35 29 0 0 0 29 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM PRIORE MARCO 36 29 0 0 0 29 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM DELLA MORETTA VIRGINIA ELISA 37 29 0 0 0 29 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM BALDISSERA BARBARA 38 28 0 0 0 28 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM GRI ALESSANDRO 39 28 0 0 0 28 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM D'AGOSTINO DANIELE 40 28 0 0 0 28 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM SCARAMUZZO ANDREA 41 26,50 0,50 0 0 27 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM RINALDI FEDERICA 42 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM DE MATTIA MARIO 43 26 0 0 0 26 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM SCISETTI GIANLUCA 44 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM FIORINI PATRIZIA 45 25 0 0 0 25 X 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM SPINELLI ALESSIA 46 19,50 4 0 0 23,50 11/08/2021
SO A049 I 2 MM CABELLO ALESSANDRO 47 20,50 1 0 0 21,50 11/08/2021

SO A049 I 2 MM FORMIGARI
FEDERICO 
MARCELLO

48 21,50 0 0 0 21,50 11/08/2021

SO A049 I 2 MM ROMERI PAOLA 49 19 1 0 0 20 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PEDEFERRI MARCO 1 23,50 0 0 181 204,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM ANGELINI RITA 2 29 0 0 132 161 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BRADANINI ROBERTA 3 33 0 0 108 141 X 11/08/2021



SO A060 I 2 MM COLA GIOVANNA 4 28 0 0 108 136 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GANDOLFI ROBERTO 5 21 0 0 101 122 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PALMIERI SILVIA 6 28 0 0 86 114 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GALIMBERTI ANDREA 7 24,50 0 0 89 113,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM CODAZZI GIACOMO 8 29 0 0 84 113 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GIOFRÈ DOMENICO 9 28,50 2 0 72 102,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GIANATTI GIOVANNA 10 33 0 0 64 97 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM SAVOLDELLI CARLO 11 27 0 0 70 97 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GIOFRÈ ANTONIO 12 33 6,50 0 56 95,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PANIZZA STEFANO 13 33 0 0 60 93 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM SPANO' SANTA 14 33 13,50 0 46 92,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PASTORE ANTONELLO 15 33 38,50 0 18 89,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM D'ACUNTO MARIANTONIETTA 16 27 43 0 18 88 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GUARNERA SEBASTIANO 17 29 8 0 48 85 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GALBUSERA LINDA 18 24 0 0 60 84 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM SCUFFI GIUSEPPINA 19 33 4 0 47 84 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GAGETTI MICHELE 20 21,50 0 0 62 83,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM DELLA VEDOVA MATTEO STEFANO 21 27,50 1 0 53 81,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM MANULI DOMENICO 22 18,50 9 0 52 79,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM MOSTACCHI VALENTINA 23 22 3 0 54 79 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM DI CROSTA UMBERTO 24 26,50 2 0 50 78,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BULGARELLI GUIDO 25 27,50 3 0 48 78,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BASSI MICHELA 26 24 0 0 54 78 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM ACQUISTAPACE GIANNI 27 28,50 0 0 49 77,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM FERRE' VILMA 28 26 9 0 42 77 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PERREGRINI LOREDANA 29 22,50 0 0 54 76,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM FANIGLIULO MARILENA 30 29 0 0 47 76 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM DI STEFANO GIUSEPPE 31 28 0,50 0 47 75,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM MAZZA MAURIZIO 32 25,50 0 0 50 75,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PEDROTTI ROMINA 33 25 0 0 49 74 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BUONO RAFFAELLO 34 18 0 0 56 74 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM CORGATELLI GABRIELE 35 33 0,50 0 40 73,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM SIMONINI VALENTINA 36 25,50 3 0 44 72,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM AMBROSI LAURA 37 27 0 0 43 70 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM MORATTI MARIA COSTANZA 38 22 0 0 48 70 X 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM CUTTONE
BARTOLOMEO 
DAVIDE

39 24 2,50 0 43 69,50 X 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM FANCHI AUGUSTO 40 33 0 0 36 69 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM FANELLI EGIDIO 41 23 3 0 43 69 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM BATTAGLIA
ANGELO 
ANTONINO

42 29 3,50 0 36 68,50 X 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM ANTONIOLI SIMONE 43 28 0 0 39 67 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM FANCHETTI ELENA 44 26,50 3,50 0 37 67 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM OTTOLINO PIETRO 45 26,50 0 0 39 65,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PEDRETTI GABRIELLA 46 24,50 3 0 38 65,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GIORDANO MARA 47 20,50 2,50 0 42 65 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM SPERONI FRANCESCA 48 33 6,50 0 25 64,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM SALINI ELISA 49 23 4,50 0 36 63,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM ROSSATTI ELENA 50 29 0 0 33 62 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM POLATTI TOMMASO 51 25,50 3,50 0 31 60 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM TRAVAINI MATTEO 52 27,50 1 0 31 59,50 X 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM ARROSTUTO
DOMENICO 
VITTORIO ROMANO

53 28 1 0 30 59 X X 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM DEL CURTO RITA 54 26,50 1 0 30 57,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM DE BENE ILARIA 55 26,50 0,50 0 30 57 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM VALSECCHI PAOLO 56 29 0 0 28 57 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PEZZELLA MARIAGRAZIA 57 24 8,50 0 23 55,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM SAVI' NICOLA 58 24 5,50 0 25 54,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM MASA ELEONORA 59 25 6 0 23 54 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM DI SALVO RICCARDO 60 33 3 0 18 54 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM MONCECCHI MATTEO 61 26 18,50 0 6 50,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PIACENTE NICOLA 62 17,50 0 0 32 49,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PAVONE VENERA 63 33 4 0 12 49 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GAVAZZI FABIO 64 24 0 0 25 49 X X 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM DE LUCA
ACHIROPITA 
AURELIA

65 21,50 9 0 18 48,50 X X 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM AITA LORENZO 66 27 3 0 18 48 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM CASPANI SARA 67 33 15 0 0 48 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PICCINALI FEDERICO 68 17,50 0 0 30 47,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BRACCHI MARIA GABRIELLA 69 22 0,50 0 23 45,50 X 11/08/2021



SO A060 I 2 MM PRINCIOTTO ROSARIO 70 25 0 0 20 45 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM ACQUISTAPACE VANESSA 71 33 0 0 12 45 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM TANTALO ANDREA 72 23 0 0 22 45 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GAMBERINI STEFANO 73 20 0 0 24 44 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM CONTI ROSSELLA 74 24,50 4 0 12 40,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM AMBROSINI MANUELA 75 33 0 0 6 39 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BETTOLATTI MONICA 76 25,50 0,50 0 12 38 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PALLENI IVANA 77 24 1 0 12 37 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GIORGETTA GIORGIO 78 23,50 0 0 12 35,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM FUSATO BARBARA 79 26,50 9 0 0 35,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM SALVATORE VINCENZINA 80 22,50 1 0 12 35,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PRADELLA FRANCESCO 81 28,50 0 0 6 34,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM FRANZINI ANASTASIA 82 33 0 0 1 34 X 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM
BONOMI 
BOSEGGIA

ANDREA 83 26,50 6 0 1 33,50 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM BARUFFALDI REBECCA 84 33 0,50 0 0 33,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PAPPAIANNI ELISABETTA 85 33 0 0 0 33 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM FERLITO FLAVIA 86 33 0 0 0 33 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM DEL NERO CRISTIANO 87 29 4 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM CASARICO LUCA 88 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM LEONARDI MARCO 89 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM DE SIATE COSIMO DAMIANO 90 27,50 5,50 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM CUFFARI SERENA 91 24,50 2 0 6 32,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM FONTANA VINCENZO 92 28,50 3 0 1 32,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM NEGRI VALENTINA 93 29 0 0 3 32 X 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM PAPANDREA
SALVATORE 
FRANCESCO

94 29 3 0 0 32 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM PAGGI DEBORA 95 19,50 5 0 6 30,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM FALSITTA CHIARA 96 29 1,50 0 0 30,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM VANOI GABRIELE 97 24,50 0 0 6 30,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PIASINI SILVIA 98 23 1 0 6 30 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BARRI PATRIZIA 99 29 1 0 0 30 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BETTINELLI FRANCESCA 100 25,50 3 0 1 29,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM ANELLO PAOLO ANTONIO 101 22,50 1 0 6 29,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM CORTAZZO MARTHA 102 26 3,50 0 0 29,50 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM GIANNOTTI
GIOVANNI 
BATTISTA

103 29 0 0 0 29 X 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM PEDRINI LUCIA 104 29 0 0 0 29 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM DI TERLIZZI ALBERTO 105 29 0 0 0 29 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM SANTANGELO
MARIA 
ANTONIETTA

106 29 0 0 0 29 11/08/2021

SO A060 I 2 MM RUTTICO DAVIDE 107 27,50 0 0 1 28,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PONTIERI FRANCESCA 108 24,50 4 0 0 28,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM SPEZIALE ETTORE 109 24 4 0 0 28 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM MALENA VALENTINA 110 28 0 0 0 28 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BRIA GLORIA MAURA 111 28 0 0 0 28 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PIFFARI PAOLO 112 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM VALENTI GIUSEPPINA 113 27 0 0 0 27 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM MANNI MASSIMILIANO 114 21,50 5 0 0 26,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BONGIO LUCA 115 20,50 0 0 6 26,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PINI GIOVANNI 116 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BALISTRERI ROSARIO 117 25 1 0 0 26 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GIANOLI FRANCESCA 118 24,50 0 0 1 25,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PROCOPI DANIELA 119 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM MARTINO ANTONIO 120 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM DA PRADA SIMONE 121 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM MICHELETTI SIMONA 122 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM CARNAZZA SILVIA 123 25,50 0 0 0 25,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM DE LUCA EMANUELE 124 25 0 0 0 25 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM NAPOLI ALESSANDRO 125 25 0 0 0 25 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BASCI LEILA 126 12,50 0 0 12 24,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BESANA FRANCESCO 127 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM SAURO ALESSANDRA 128 24,50 0 0 0 24,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PAROLA STEFANO 129 24 0 0 0 24 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BORSERIO MATTEO 130 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 X 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM GAROFALO ANIELLO 131 23 0 0 0 23 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PERLINI MASSIMILIANO 132 22,50 0 0 0 22,50 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM PONCINI FRANCESCO 133 21 1 0 0 22 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM BENEDETTI GIULIANA 134 21 0 0 0 21 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM CARAMELLI MATTEO RINO 135 19 0 0 0 19 11/08/2021
SO A060 I 2 MM VANOTTI NICOLA 136 18,50 0 0 0 18,50 11/08/2021



SO AA25 I 2 MM CAMBIERI ELIANA 1 26,50 0 0 73 99,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AA25 I 2 MM ANDREOLI MARINA 2 33 3,50 0 36 72,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AA25 I 2 MM LACOPO ALESSANDRA 3 33 4 0 27 64 X 11/08/2021
SO AA25 I 2 MM MATTABONI ELISA 4 22 0 0 24 46 X 11/08/2021
SO AA25 I 2 MM NICHILE GIUSEPPINA 5 33 3 0 6 42 11/08/2021
SO AA25 I 2 MM SPEZIALE ELISABETTA 6 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021

SO AA25 I 2 MM BARBERI
RINA MARIA 
BEATRICE

7 12 0 0 6 18 11/08/2021

SO AB25 I 2 MM LUCCHINI DANIELA 1 27 0 0 177 204 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM ROMANI SILVIA 2 21 8 0 164 193 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM DE FEO MARIA 3 27,50 3 0 146 176,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM MICHELETTI CORINNE 4 33 3 0 84 120 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM DUGONI ROBERTA 5 22 0 0 97 119 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM MAZZA ANNA 6 23,50 0 0 94 117,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM FOGLIADA DIANA 7 28,50 0 0 86 114,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM GIANATTI GREGORIO 8 19 1 0 86 106 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM MEOUCHI SABINE 9 28 10 0 60 98 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM CAMBIERI ELIANA 10 26,50 0 0 70 96,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM MAZZONI FEDERICA 11 25,50 6,50 0 60 92 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM MOLATORE CARLOTTA 12 33 0,50 0 54 87,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM SALIGARI LORENZA 13 25 0 0 60 85 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM DAVARE FEDERICO 14 33 0 0 48 81 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM RINALDI NADIA 15 21,50 0 0 58 79,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM DEL MARCO NICOLE 16 28 0,50 0 48 76,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM MACCHIA NICOLETTA 17 23 3 0 42 68 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM FUMAGALLI CHIARA 18 29 0,50 0 36 65,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM DI GENNARO MADDALENA 19 26,50 0 0 36 62,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM ACQUISTAPACE ANNAMARIA 20 27,50 0 0 34 61,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM RONCONI ANNA 21 22 5 0 34 61 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM ANDREOLI MARINA 22 33 3,50 0 24 60,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM BAZZANO ELENA 23 33 0 0 27 60 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM STELLA FEDERICA 24 23 0 0 36 59 X 11/08/2021

SO AB25 I 2 MM
DELLA 
MADDALENA

ROBERTA 25 28 0 0 30 58 X 11/08/2021

SO AB25 I 2 MM CAVALLARO ILENIA 26 33 7 0 18 58 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM TRANFAGLIA FABIO 27 33 15,50 0 7 55,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM LIBERA ANNA 28 33 3 0 12 48 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM ANGELINETTA SARA 29 33 0 0 15 48 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM SORRENTI SANTINA 30 33 1 0 12 46 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM MATTABONI ELISA 31 22 0 0 24 46 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM FASCENDINI ROBERTA 32 33 0 0 13 46 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM SIMONETTA VINCENZA 33 33 0 0 12 45 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM COMETTI EMANUELA 34 33 11 0 0 44 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM ZITO FIORELLA 35 33 0 0 8 41 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM CALLINA ADELE 36 24 0 0 16 40 X X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM COPES FRANCESCA 37 29 4 0 6 39 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM FIORONI STEFANIA GILDA 38 26,50 0 0 12 38,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM FOICO ELENA 39 12 6,50 0 18 36,50 X 11/08/2021

SO AB25 I 2 MM BARBERI
RINA MARIA 
BEATRICE

40 27,50 0 0 6 33,50 11/08/2021

SO AB25 I 2 MM LIBERA MICHELE 41 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM SPEZIALE ELISABETTA 42 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM DE AMBROSIIS CLELIA 43 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM CECINI ELISA 44 22,50 4 0 6 32,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM PETTINE ALESSANDRA 45 16,50 0 0 12 28,50 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM SALDUTTI ROBERTA 46 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM GALPERTI EMANUELA 47 26,50 0 0 0 26,50 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM PENSINI ELENA 48 24 0 0 0 24 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM POZZI VALENTINA 49 23,50 0 0 0 23,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB25 I 2 MM SAMBRIZZI FRANCESCA 50 22 0 0 0 22 X 11/08/2021

SO AC25 I 2 MM PIENZI
FRANCESCA 
MARIA

1 25 3 0 96 124 X X 11/08/2021

SO AC25 I 2 MM GIANATTI GREGORIO 2 19 1 0 78 98 X 11/08/2021
SO AC25 I 2 MM MEOUCHI SABINE 3 28 10 0 48 86 X 11/08/2021
SO AC25 I 2 MM RICCIARDI LAURA 4 33 0,50 0 30 63,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AC25 I 2 MM ACQUISTAPACE ANNAMARIA 5 27,50 0 0 28 55,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO AC25 I 2 MM FASCENDINI ROBERTA 6 33 0 0 13 46 11/08/2021
SO AC25 I 2 MM SIMONETTA VINCENZA 7 33 0 0 12 45 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM LUCCHINI DANIELA 1 27 0 0 177 204 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM ROMANI SILVIA 2 21 8 0 142 171 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM DE FEO MARIA 3 27,50 3 0 121 151,50 X 11/08/2021



SO AD25 I 2 MM VOLTAN ROMINA 4 25,50 3 0 87 115,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM FOGLIADA DIANA 5 28,50 0 0 74 102,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM PIZZINI PAOLA 6 29 0 0 56 85 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM RINALDI NADIA 7 21,50 0 0 57 78,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM SALA CHIARA 8 25,50 0 0 52 77,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM SALIGARI LORENZA 9 25 0 0 52 77 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM STELLA FEDERICA 10 23 0 0 42 65 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM CAVALLARO ILENIA 11 33 7 0 24 64 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM MACCHIA NICOLETTA 12 23 3 0 36 62 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM MERCURI ELEONORA 13 33 0 0 26 59 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM TRANFAGLIA FABIO 14 33 15,50 0 8 56,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM BAZZANO ELENA 15 33 0 0 23 56 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM RUSSO NICOLA 16 25,50 0 0 25 50,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM DIAMANTE GRAZIA 17 33 15 0 1 49 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM LIBERA ANNA 18 33 3 0 12 48 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM NICHILE GIUSEPPINA 19 33 3 0 12 48 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM SORRENTI SANTINA 20 33 1 0 12 46 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM DE STEFANI DEBORA 21 33 0 0 12 45 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM FIORONI STEFANIA GILDA 22 26,50 0 0 18 44,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM DE AMBROSIIS CLELIA 23 33 0 0 0 33 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM CECINI ELISA 24 22,50 4 0 6 32,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AD25 I 2 MM SALDUTTI ROBERTA 25 27,50 0 0 0 27,50 11/08/2021
SO AB56 I 2 MM RUSMINI MICHELE 1 12 0,50 0 83 95,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AB56 I 2 MM AMBROSINI DAVIDE 2 33 0 13 12 58 X 11/08/2021
SO AC56 I 2 MM ROMEGIALLI MARTA 1 29 0 0 79 108 X 11/08/2021
SO AC56 I 2 MM CORNEO FAUSTO 2 23,50 0 46 37 106,50 11/08/2021
SO AC56 I 2 MM RUSSO RICCARDO 3 28 9,50 6 28 71,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AC56 I 2 MM SIANI STEFANO 4 12 0 30 29 71 X 11/08/2021
SO AC56 I 2 MM DILORENZO SALVATORE 5 23,50 0 6 20 49,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AC56 I 2 MM FRATE RENZO 6 14 0,50 3 30 47,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AC56 I 2 MM RONCONI MARCO 7 21 0,50 7 0 28,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AC56 I 2 MM ROTIROTI FRANCESCO 8 12,50 0 0 0 12,50 X X 11/08/2021

SO AG56 I 2 MM
DROZ DIT 
BUSSET

ERICA 1 33 9 45 14 101 11/08/2021

SO AG56 I 2 MM PAGGI JESSICA 2 12 0 0 83 95 X 11/08/2021
SO AG56 I 2 MM MASTURZO BIANCA 3 12 12 0 36 60 X X 11/08/2021
SO AG56 I 2 MM MEDA ANNA 4 18 0 0 36 54 X 11/08/2021
SO AG56 I 2 MM BAVOSO LETIZIA 5 23,50 5 6 0 34,50 X 11/08/2021
SO AG56 I 2 MM BETTINELLI FRANCESCA 6 14 3 0 1 18 X 11/08/2021
SO A078 I 2 MM CUNSOLO ANTONELLA MARIA 1 18 0 0 0 18 11/08/2021
SO A085 I 2 MM CUNSOLO ANTONELLA MARIA 1 18 0 0 0 18 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM DELLA BOSCA CATERINA 1 11 0 0 164 175 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM ANGELONE BARBARA 2 7 0 0 155 162 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM RASCHETTI KATIA 3 12 0 0 142 154 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM ROMERI SARA 4 12 0 0 134 146 X X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM MAGRO SILVIA 5 12 0 0 132 144 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM DE FEO MARIA 6 12 3 0 121 136 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM BALITRO PAOLA 7 12 0 0 121 133 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM FASCENDINI MAURA 8 12 0 0 118 130 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM GUSMEROLI MARIELLA 9 12 4,50 0 98 114,50 X X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM GUARINO ALFONSO 10 12 0,50 0 97 109,50 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM SENINI GIUSY 11 12 0 0 96 108 X X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM MICHELETTI CORINNE 12 11 12 0 84 107 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM CASOLINI FABRIZIA 13 12 12 0 82 106 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM VOLTAN ROMINA 14 11 3 0 85 99 X X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM DI BELLA ANGELO 15 4 0 0 90 94 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM PALMIERI SILVIA 16 12 0 0 82 94 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM MAZZA ANNA 17 9 0 0 82 91 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM BRICALLI ELENA 18 8 0 0 82 90 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM BIANCO VERONICA 19 8 0 0 81 89 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM TERRANEO LAURA 20 12 36,50 0 36 84,50 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM GIOFRÈ DOMENICO 21 12 2 0 60 74 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM PERSI PIERPAOLO 22 12 3 0 59 74 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM SAITTA ANGELA 23 11 0,50 0 58 69,50 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM BASSI MICHELA 24 11 0 0 54 65 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM CUSINI CRISTINA 25 11 0 0 54 65 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM SALA CHIARA 26 11 0 0 52 63 X X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM CONTI GIUSEPPE 27 11 6 0 46 63 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM COMETTI LUCA 28 12 0 0 47 59 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM VALENTI LAURA 29 9 0 0 46 55 X 11/08/2021
SO ADMM I 2 MM CIRILLO GIANLUCA 30 12 0 0 36 48 X 11/08/2021


